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Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Roche Modular E170

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

(CA 125)fE3&HUR 125

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

DiaSorin Liaison /XL

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Roche Modular E170

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

(CA 15-3)#ERFUR 15-3

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

DiaSorin Liaison /XL

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Roche Modular E170

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

(CA 19-9)#ERHUR 19-9

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

DiaSorin Liaison /XL

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Roche Modular E170

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

(CA 72-4)FERGUR 72-4
Roche Modular E170

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(CEA)ERRMTUR

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Roche Modular E170

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)
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(Cyfra 21-1)Cyfra 21-1(HEAEALIRER)

Roche Modular E170
Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(Ferritin)&k&EH

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Beckman Access

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Roche Modular E170

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(F-PSA)iFFEPSA

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

Beckman Access
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

EERFREMREARAT

HE

94.3
94.3

78.7

334
284
182

217

114.1
97.8
75.8

1251

482
237
100

204

13.4

68.1

46.7

53.9

12.2

488
293
304

307

4.64
7.1

B, BRSSIE : 4008-218-228

S : 30A8984
+/-2SD

78.1-110.5
78.1-110.5

65.3-92.1

208-460
176-392
114-250

135-299

70.7-157.5
60.6-135.0
47.0-104.6

77.7-172.5

414-550
203-271
86-114

176-232

8.4-18.4

58.5-77.7
40.1-53.3
43.9-58.3

46.3-61.5

7.6-16.8

422-554
253-333
262-346

265-349

3.20-6.08
4.9-9.3
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Roche Modular E170

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay ng/mL 4.88 3.36-6.40
(ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay ng/mL 5.12 3.52-6.72
(CLIA)

(PSA)RIFIRRFREHTIR

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) ng/mL 19.7 16.5-22.9
Beckman Access

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence ng/mL 20.1 16.9-23.3
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche Modular E170

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay ng/mL 18.9 15.9-21.9
(ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay ng/mL 16.1 13.5-18.7
(CLIA)

(SCOEBAEIRTETR

Abbott AXSYM
Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence ng/mL 15.5 9.5-21.5
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(TPAARZBATUR

DiaSorin Liaison /XL

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay u/L 8030 4,980-11,080
(CLIA)

(TPS) B ZARYFRAUR

Siemens Immulite1000/2000

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay U/L 262 162-362
(CLIA)

(B-hCo) AN BRI IRA = Betall &

Roche Modular E170

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence IU/L 153 131-175
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay IU/L 110 94-126
(CLIA)
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